HaumenoBanue
CHEeNHAILHOCTH

dapmanus

dapmanus

CecTpuHCKOe
hi (N 0]

JlabopaTopHasi
JAHATHOCTHKA

Ilepeyensb ciennaJbHOCTEH U TPEOOBAHMS K YPOBHIO 00Pa30BaHUsS

bazoBoe
o0pa3oBaHue

11 knaccoB
(cpenuee oOiee)

9 kilaccos
(ocHOBHOE 0011IEE)

9 kilaccos
(ocHOBHOE 0011IEE)

11 kiaccoB
(cpennee obmee)

Koxn
I'pynnbi
CIeNHAJIBbHOCTEH

33.02.01
33.02.01
34.02.01

31.02.03

®opma Cpox
., 00yueHus1 00yueHust
O4YHasi 1 ol
10 mec.
O4YHasi 2 Tola
10 mec.
O4uHas 2 roza
10 mec.
1rox
O4uHas
10 mec.

KBanupurkauus

®apMareBT

®apMareBT

MenuiuHckast cectpal/
MenuuuHCcKui Opat

Memununckuii
1a00paTOPHBIN TEXHHUK



